- CWC Sales

2" -Freeman Cosm,

- Marianna, Inc.
.~ - Nino Originals

o  RooxLabs

Carohna

: 'Law:jénce,Mgrketing

ROOx Labs V‘
Demert & D°“gherty
Eealztifax :

AngelHan : :

: Carolma ‘B'e'auty 7

Exhibit 2

P. O. Box 17054, Memphi's, Tenn, 38117

Box 17, Hollywood, California 90028

41‘1'14 S. George Circie, Virginia Beach, Va, 23452
14112 Industrial Road, Omaha, Neb. 68144

6632 Pennsylvania Ave., South, Mir'meapolis, Minn'.

3733 University Blvd. West, Jacksonville, Fla. 32217 -

3733 University Blvd. West, Jacksonville, Fla, 32217 -

P. 0. Box 93009, Chicago, I11. 60690

B - P. 0. Box 1221, ’Minn’eapoli’s, Minn. 55440

Bankers Trust of South ,
Carol:ma S }

Bankers 'I‘ rust of Southr

10834 Ambassador Blvd St Louls Mo 63132
P, o. Box 1064, Easley, S. C 29840

P O. Box 608, Greenvﬂle S.C. 29602
(Acct No. 4476854933~ 33019)

P 0. Box 608 Greenvﬂle S C 29602
(Acct No. 40-3331- 3689) ~

$8,577.12

800K | 8 PAGEBUO

$115.20
$209.68
$100.80
$271.58 - |

$189.81

$171.72

$1,045.24

$713.56

$T71.42

$3,281.64

$4,295.38.



